
Instructor Report

Produced By
CEPD/

Institutional Research

 

Schoolcraft College

CEPD Course Evaluation

Tuesday, December 15, 2015 Page 1 of 4

 [SectionID] =  '946012' AND [Term] =  '2015/04'



Summary for Semester 2015/04 CES Number: CES 3053 Section: 946012

Course Title: Spanish I Conversational Instructor: B. Badynee

Why did you take this course? How did you hear about this course? How would you rate the course content? Recommend this course?Average1 2 3 4 N/A

            Ratings Legend: 
5 = Excellent 
4 = Very Good
3 = Good
2 = Fair
1 = Poor
NA - Not Applicable

Ratings under 

3.0  indicate a 

need for 

improvement

5

Personal 6

Professional/Business 0

Other 0

CEPD Schedule 6

Class Flyer 0

Word of Mouth 0

Schoolcraft Website 1

Email Announcement 0

Workplace 0

0 0 2 2 0

0 0 1 0

0 0 2 1 0

Knowledge of subject matter 0 0 0 1 0

Preparation 0 0 0 1 0

Communicated clearly and effectively 0 0 0 1 0

1

4.14

4.57

4.29

How would you rate the instructor?

4.86

4.86

4.86

Number of respondents: 7
Benchmark for overall ratings

3.0

Clearness of course objectives

Overall effectiveness of the course

Your expectation of the course

Other Source 0

3

4

6

6

6

5

Newspaper 0

Yes 7

No 0

Overall Average 4.60
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Comments or Testimonial

2015/04 CES 3053 Also this method of instruction should be used in the next level in order to offer continuity from 
Level 1 to Level 2.

946012

2015/04 CES 3053 946012

2015/04 CES 3053 946012

2015/04 CES 3053 Very enjoyable! Fun and educational!946012

2015/04 CES 3053 946012

2015/04 CES 3053 946012

2015/04 CES 3053 946012

Why or Why Not Recommend This Course

2015/04 CES 3053 Course was taught at very basic level which is excellent for students not having any 
knowledge of spanish.

946012

2015/04 CES 3053 Instructor was always prepared.946012

2015/04 CES 3053 Instructor was very well prepared and knowledgeable.946012

2015/04 CES 3053 Educational and fun!946012

2015/04 CES 3053 Excellent teacher946012

2015/04 CES 3053 I enjoyed it and it was informative.946012

2015/04 CES 3053 946012
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GRAND TOTALS

Why did you take this course? How did you hear about this course? How would you rate the course content? Recommend this course?Average1 2 3 4 N/A

            Ratings Legend: 
5 = Excellent 
4 = Very Good
3 = Good
2 = Fair
1 = Poor
NA - Not Applicable

Ratings under 

3.0  indicate a 

need for 

improvement

5

Professional/Business 0

Other 0

CEPD Schedule 6

Class Flyer 0

Word of Mouth 0

Schoolcraft Website 1

Email Announcement 0

Workplace 0

0 0 2 2 0

0 0 1 0

0 0 2 1 0

Knowledge of subject matter 0 0 0 1 0

Preparation 0 0 0 1 0

Communicated clearly and effectively 0 0 0 1 0

1

4.14

4.57

4.29

How would you rate the instructor?

4.86

4.86

4.86

Number of respondents: 7
Benchmark for overall ratings

3.0

Clearness of course objectives

Overall effectiveness of the course

Your expectation of the course

Other Source 0

3

4

6

6

6

5

Newspaper 0

Yes 7

No 0

Overall Average 4.60

Personal 6
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