Schoolcraft College Continuing Education Schoolcraft College Continuing Education Schoolcraft College

Produced By CEPD/ Institutional Research

Instructor Report

Schoolcraft College CEPD Course Evaluation

· · · ·	anisn	I Conversational		Instructor:	B. E	Badyne	e						
					Ratings Legend: 5 = Excellent 4 = Very Good 3 = Good 2 = Fair 1 = Poor NA - Not Applicable			Ratings under 3.0 indicate a need for improvement					
Why did you take this course?		How did you hear about this course?		How would you rate the course content?	1	2	3	4	5	N/A	Average	Recommend th	is course?
Personal	6	CEPD Schedule	6	Your expectation of the course	0	0	2	2	3	0	4.14	Yes	7
Professional/Business	0	Class Flyer	0	Clearness of course objectives	0	0	1	1	5	0	4.57	No	0
Other	0	Word of Mouth	0	Overall effectiveness of the course	0	0	2	1	4	0	4.29		·
		Schoolcraft Website	1	-									
		Email Announcement	0	How would you rate the instructor?									
		Workplace	0	Knowledge of subject matter	0	0	0	1	6	0	4.86		
		Newspaper	0	Preparation	0	0	0	1	6	0	4.86		
		Other Source	0	Communicated clearly and effectively	0	0	0	1	6	0	4.86		
								Ove	rall Ave	rage	4.60		

CES Number: CES 3053

Benchmark for overall ratings

3.0

Section: 946012

Summary for Semester 2015/04

Schoolcraft College CEPD Course Evaluation

Comments or Testimonial

2015/04	CES 3053	946012	Also this method of instruction should be used in the next level in order to offer continuity from Level 1 to Level 2.
2015/04	CES 3053	946012	
2015/04	CES 3053	946012	
2015/04	CES 3053	946012	Very enjoyable! Fun and educational!
2015/04	CES 3053	946012	
2015/04	CES 3053	946012	
2015/04	CES 3053	946012	

Why or Why Not Recommend This Course

2015/04	CES 3053	946012	Course was taught at very basic level which is excellent for students not having any knowledge of spanish.
2015/04	CES 3053	946012	Instructor was always prepared.
2015/04	CES 3053	946012	Instructor was very well prepared and knowledgeable.
2015/04	CES 3053	946012	Educational and fun!
2015/04	CES 3053	946012	Excellent teacher
2015/04	CES 3053	946012	I enjoyed it and it was informative.
2015/04	CES 3053	946012	

Schoolcraft College CEPD Course Evaluation

GRAND	TOTALS		Ratings Legend: 5 = Excellent 4 = Very Good 3 = Good 2 = Fair 1 = Poor NA - Not Applicable					Ratings under 3.0 indicate a need for improvement				
Why did you take this course?	How did you hear about this course?		How would you rate the course content?	1	2	3	4	5	N/A	Average	Recommend this course?	
Personal 6	CEPD Schedule	6	Your expectation of the course	0	0	2	2	3	0	4.14	Yes	7
Professional/Business 0	Class Flyer	0	Clearness of course objectives	0	0	1	1	5	0	4.57	No	0
Other 0	Word of Mouth	0	Overall effectiveness of the course	0	0	2	1	4	0	4.29		
	Schoolcraft Website	1										
	Email Announcement	0	How would you rate the instructor?									
	Workplace	0	Knowledge of subject matter	0	0	0	1	6	0	4.86		
	Newspaper	0	Preparation	0	0	0	1	6	0	4.86		
	Other Source	0	Communicated clearly and effectively	0	0	0	1	6	0	4.86		
Number formulation							Overall Avera			4.60		
Number of respondents:	7							Bench	mark foi	overall ratings		

3.0